
Day Date Time Opponent Rink City, State

Friday 9/22/2017 7:00 PM Roger Williams University Ice Vault Arena Wayne, NJ

Saturday 9/23/2017 6:30 PM University of Delaware Fred Rust Arena Newark, DE

Sunday 9/24/2017 5:00 PM Towson University Ice World Abington, MD

Friday 9/29/2017 7:00 PM Towson University Ice Vault Arena Wayne, NJ

Saturday 10/14/2017 7:30 PM Navy D1 McMullen Arena Annapolis, MD

Sunday 10/15/2017 1:00 PM Navy D1 McMullen Arena Annapolis, MD

Friday 10/20/2017 8:45 PM Merrimack Ice Vault Arena Wayne, NJ

Saturday 10/21/2017 2:15 PM CCSU Ice Vault Arena Wayne, NJ

Thursday 10/26/2017 7:15 PM MSU Ice Vault Arena Wayne, NJ

Saturday 10/28/2017 6:15 PM Keene State Ice Vault Arena Wayne, NJ

Friday 11/3/2017 8:00 PM Sacred Heart Ice of Wonderland Bridgeport, CT

Saturday 11/4/2017 7:00 PM RPI Houston Field House Troy, NY

Friday 11/10/2017 4:00 PM Penn State Revolutions Ice Garden Warminster, PA

Saturday 11/11/2017 1:45 PM Villanova D1 Revolutions Ice Garden Warminster, PA

Sunday 11/12/2017 11:30 AM West Virgina U. D1 Revolutions Ice Garden Warminster, PA

Saturday 11/18/2017 5:00 PM Keene State Keene Ice Keene, NH

Sunday 11/19/2017 1:00 PM UNH Whittemore Center Durham, NH

Friday 12/1/2017 TBA Siena ACHF Albany, NY

Saturday 12/2/2017 TBA CCSU Newington Ice Arena Newington, CT

Friday 1/12/2018 8:45 PM Temple D1 Ice Vault Arena Wayne, NJ

Saturday 1/13/2018 6:15 PM UNH Ice Vault Arena Wayne, NJ

Saturday 1/20/2018 8:15 PM Rowan Hollydell Ice Arena Sewell, NJ

Thursday 1/25/2018 8:30 PM MSU Floyd Hall Arena Little Falls, NJ

Friday 1/26/2018 8:45 PM Sacred Heart Ice Vault Arena Wayne, NJ

Saturday 1/27/2018 4:15 PM Marist McCann Ice Arena Poughkeepsie, NY

Friday 2/2/2018 8:45 PM Rowan Ice Vault Arena Wayne, NJ

Saturday 2/3/2018 6:15 PM Marist Ice Vault Arena Wayne, NJ

Friday 2/9/2018 8:45 PM RPI Ice Vault Arena Wayne, NJ

Saturday 2/10/2018 6:15 PM Siena Ice Vault Arena Wayne, NJ


